Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

Class

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

CrewName

Arvid Cederbom
Hanna Finnsgard
Ville Carlen

Carl Axman
Ingmar Hanriksson
Igor Von Veybeiel
Ella Palmqyvist

Enia Haglund-morrissey

Fabian Frie

Liv Thorén
Carl-Otto Sjosten
Lollo Aschan
Odessa Akervall
Aline Bohlemark
Kajsa Thorén
Rasmus

Eira Baarnhiem
Laura Strannegard

William Darhoff

Sailed: 10, Discards: 4, To count: 6, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1
2.0
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
1.0

20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(20.0 DNC)

R2
(4.0)

1.0

(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
2.0

(20.0 DNC)
3.0

(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
5.0

(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
6.0

(20.0 DNC)

Poangseglingar optimist aldre 2025

R3
2.0

1.0

(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)

Overall

R4
2.0

(4.0)

1.0

(20.0 DNC)
3.0

20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(20.0 DNC)

R5
(3.0)

2.0

4.0

1.0

(20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC
(20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
(20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC
(20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
(20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
(20.0 DNC)
20.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R6
(7.0)
4.0
5.0
1.0
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
2.0
20.0 DNC
3.0
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
6.0
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC

R7

3.0

4.0

2.0

1.0

20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC

RS
1.0
(6.0)
3.0
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
2.0
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
4.0
5.0
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
7.0

R9
(20.0 DNC)
3.0

1.0

20.0 DNC
4.0

2.0

20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC

R10
2.0

(5.0)

(20.0 DNC)
1.0

4.0

3.0

20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
6.0

20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC

Total
46.0

50.0

96.0

124.0
151.0
165.0
181.0
182.0
182.0
182.0
183.0
183.0
184.0
185.0
185.0
186.0
186.0
186.0
187.0

Nett
12.0
15.0
16.0
44.0
71.0
85.0
101.0
102.0
102.0
102.0
103.0
103.0
104.0
105.0
105.0
106.0
106.0
106.0
107.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

